
CYNGOR SIR Y FFLINT / FLINTSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL 

AMSERLEN Y BWS YSGOL / SCHOOL BUS TIMETABLE  

MOLD CAMPUS (Wrexham Road): 

                 MOLD ALUN CH7 1EP / YSGOL MAES GARMON CH7 1JB 

                                LEAVES FROM YSGOL MAES GARMON 

  

B529D  
(Combination Option - 2 buses x 55) 

 
                                                              FROM 25TH APRIL 2022 UNTIL APRIL 2026 

  

  

SAFLE BWS / BUS STOP  AMSER/TIME    SAFLE BWS / BUS STOP  AMSER/TIME  

 Flint, Chester Street (Ship) 08:00     Ysgol Maes Garmon  15;00  

Flint, Chester Street (Swan Hotel) 08:01   Northop, Red Lion  15:10  

Flint, Chester Street (Trelawney Avenue) 08:03    Flint Mountain  15:14  

Flint, Prince of Wales Avenue (Goffa Court) 08:04    Flint A5119 Northop Road (Flint High School)  15:16  

Prince of Wales Avenue (Welsh Harp Inn) 08:07    Flint A5119 Northop Road (Mill Tavern)  15:18  

Flint, Prince of Wales Avenue (Park Avenue) 08:09    Flint A5119 Northop Road (Cemetery)  15:20  

Flint, Heol-yr-Eglwys (Library) 08:12   Flint, Heol-yr-Eglwys (Library)  15:22  

Flint A5119 Northop Road (Cemetery) 08:13    Flint, Prince of Wales Avenue (Park Avenue)  15:25  

Flint A5119 Northop Road (Mill Tavern) 08:14   Prince of Wales Avenue (Welsh Harp Inn)  15:28  

Flint A5119 Northop Road (Flint High School) 08:15    Flint, Prince of Wales Avenue (Goffa Court)  15:30  

GEOGRAPHICAL AREA 
WEST FLINTSHIRE  

TOWNLYNX 
01352 715757 



Flint Mountain  08:14   Flint, Chester Street (Trelawney Avenue)  15:33  

Northop, Red Lion 08:22    Flint, Chester Street (Swan Hotel)  15:35  

Mold Campus 08:35   Flint, Chester Street (Ship)  15:36  

  

 

 

 

 

 ROUTE MAP LINK 

  

 ROUTE MAP LINK  

  

https://www.google.com/maps/dir/Chester+St,+Flint/Trelawny+Ave,+Flint/Goffa+Court,+Flint/Welsh+Harp+Inn,+Flint/Park+Ave,+Flint/Heol-Yr-Eglwys,+Flint/Mill+Tavern,+Northop+Road,+Flint/Flint+High+School,+Maes-Hyfryd,+Flint/Flint+Mountain/The+Red+Lion+at+Northop,+High+Street,+Northop,+Mold/@53.2280887,-3.1497354,14z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m62!4m61!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ad0dbeb230e11:0x4df384edd91f3401!2m2!1d-3.1312736!2d53.2481835!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ad0dcf587fa55:0xc0500a49caaca30a!2m2!1d-3.128929!2d53.2457292!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ad0dd530f6197:0x60181f96e7edb1ce!2m2!1d-3.125519!2d53.24229!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ad0dd0e276c05:0xe7ed87c1612f68d3!2m2!1d-3.12798!2d53.243553!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ad0dbf873acc5:0x2b7bf951bbbd1a9f!2m2!1d-3.1317598!2d53.2469223!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ad0d91edc34e1:0x52020dc8e37b187b!2m2!1d-3.1361219!2d53.2485019!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ad0df8121b51b:0x313903e8a86b3931!2m2!1d-3.138548!2d53.2419114!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ad0e01568b021:0x557b364ae0b2cfb0!2m2!1d-3.1375332!2d53.2390947!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ad0febed8c105:0x544fd29f5f8f588a!2m2!1d-3.135386!2d53.2227511!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ad04d191d9a0f:0x6e5b3f81522884f8!2m2!1d-3.1306184!2d53.2076397!3e2
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/The+Red+Lion+at+Northop,+High+Street,+Northop,+Mold/Campus,+Mold/@53.184294,-3.1714327,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m14!4m13!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ad04d191d9a0f:0x6e5b3f81522884f8!2m2!1d-3.1306184!2d53.2076397!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ace312a43e64b:0x1828a9b912399dd3!2m2!1d-3.139091!2d53.160847!3e2

